Attachment C: FY 2021-22 Final Amendment 50 Allocation

FY 22 Estimated

FY 22 Final

Change in Final

College | Amendment 50 Amendment 50 Compared to
Funds Funds Estimated
ACC $1,320,353 $1,468,805 $148,452
CCA $904,712 $1,024,295 $119,583
CCD $1,000,195 $1,099,063 $98,868
CNCC $119,587 $138,333 $18,746
FRCC $2,338,942 $2,689,306 $350,364
LCC $103,735 $120,394 $16,659
McCC $174,136 $196,469 $22,334
NJC $176,998 $217,791 $40,792
olJC $167,012 $187,020 $20,009
PCC $746,032 $842,834 $96,802
PPCC $1,907,601 $2,160,580 $252,979
RRCC $977,238 $1,081,946 $104,707
TSIJC $212,338 $247,729 $35,391
Total $10,148,880 $11,474,566 $1,325,686




